Soft,

Impervious Fabrics

Manufacturer:

Skopos

Design Styles:

Bernina

Colour Selections:

Bernina M1 Limestone

Bernina M8 Copper

Caspar M8 Danube

Luge M2 Gulf

Orelle M11 Cactus

Caspar

Bernina M2 Granite

Caspar M1 Dolomite

Cresta M1 Teasel

Luge M3 Bluegrass

Orelle M12 Pimento

Fabric Range:

Moritz

Description:

teal

Woven upholstery designs that are SR, antimicrobial with a Crib 5 backing and
an impervious layer. 5 designs include: Luge, Caspar, Bernina, Cresta, Orelle.

Cresta

Bernina M3 Lemongrass

Caspar M2 Lead

Cresta M2 Celeste

Luge M4 Masai

Orelle M13 Whirlpool

Bernina M4 Petrol

Caspar M3 Goldcrest

Cresta M3 Cinnabar

Luge M5 Kingfisher

Luge

Bernina M5 Pomegranate

Caspar M4 Teal

Cresta M4 Canary

Luge M6 Flint

Bernina

Bernina M6 Dusk

Caspar M6 Hummingbird

Cresta M5 Mercury

Luge M7 Wagtail

Bernina M7 Amethyst

Caspar M7 Robin

Luge M1 Agate

Luge M8 Loam



Technical
Details Input ea

Composition: FR Certification: :

100% Polyester, SR, Antimicrobial, BS5852, EN1021, BS7176
Waterproof + FR Backing

Fabric care and maintenance:

Regular light brushing and vacuuming will help maintain fabric appearance.

Wipe clean with warm water using a microfibre cloth. Never use bleach based cleaning agents, polish, stain remover,

solvent or abrasive cleaning cloths. Do not dry-clean. Regular cleaning will help the fabric appearance and prolong its
useful life. Remove spillages promptly.



	Text Field 1: Moritz
	Text Field 3: Woven upholstery designs that are SR, antimicrobial with a Crib 5 backing and an impervious layer. 5 designs include: Luge, Caspar, Bernina, Cresta, Orelle.
	Text Field 2: Skopos
	Image1_af_image: 
	1: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	0: 

	0: 

	Image2_af_image: 
	1: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	0: 

	0: 

	Image3_af_image: 
	1: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	0: 

	0: 

	Image4_af_image: 
	1: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 

	0: 

	0: 

	Image5_af_image: 
	1: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 

	0: 

	0: 

	Image6_af_image: 
	1: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 

	0: 

	0: 

	Image7_af_image: 
	1: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 

	0: 

	0: 

	Image8_af_image: 
	Text Field 4: Bernina M1 Limestone
	Text Field 5: Bernina M4 Petrol
	Text Field 6: Bernina M2 Granite
	Text Field 7: Bernina M5 Pomegranate
	Text Field 8: Bernina M3 Lemongrass
	Text Field 9: Bernina M6 Dusk
	Text Field 10: Bernina M7 Amethyst
	Text Field 11: Bernina M8 Copper
	Text Field 12: Caspar M3 Goldcrest
	Text Field 13: Caspar M1 Dolomite
	Text Field 14: Caspar M4 Teal
	Text Field 15: Caspar M2 Lead
	Text Field 16: Caspar M6 Hummingbird
	Text Field 17: Caspar M7 Robin
	Text Field 18: Caspar M8 Danube
	Text Field 19: Cresta M3 Cinnabar
	Text Field 20: Cresta M1 Teasel
	Text Field 21: Cresta M4 Canary
	Text Field 22: Cresta M2 Celeste
	Text Field 23: Cresta M5 Mercury
	Text Field 24: Luge M1 Agate
	Text Field 25: Luge M2 Gulf
	Text Field 26: Luge M5 Kingfisher
	Text Field 27: Luge M3 Bluegrass
	Text Field 28: Luge M6 Flint
	Text Field 29: Luge M4 Masai
	Text Field 30: Luge M7 Wagtail
	Text Field 31: Luge M8 Loam
	Text Field 32: Orelle M11 Cactus
	Text Field 34: Orelle M12 Pimento
	Text Field 36: Orelle M13 Whirlpool
	Text9: 
	0: 
	0: 100% Polyester, SR, Antimicrobial, 
Waterproof + FR Backing
	1: BS5852, EN1021, BS7176

	1: 
	0: Regular light brushing and vacuuming will help maintain fabric appearance. 
Wipe clean with warm water using a microfibre cloth. Never use bleach based cleaning agents, polish, stain remover, solvent or abrasive cleaning cloths. Do not dry-clean. Regular cleaning will help the fabric appearance and prolong its useful life. Remove spillages promptly.


	Text Field 1232: Bernina
	Text Field 12322: Caspar
	Text Field 12323: Cresta
	Text Field 12324: Luge
	Text Field 12325: Bernina


